
Sales Region Telephone E-mail 

Duke Walton  Worldwide +(1) 916-580-5805 duke.walton@tfsemi.com  

Felix Cai Asia +86-1351-102-3160 Felix.cai@tfsemi.com  

Americas (see regional representatives) sales@tfsemi.com  

Europe   (see regional representatives) sales@tfsemi.com  

Applications/Technical Support 

Support +(1) 877-924-5001 support@tfsemi.com  

Keith Spaulding Worldwide +(1) 603-343-4499 keith.spaulding@tfsemi.com  

Steven Wang Asia +86-1868-231-5382 steven.wang@tfsemi.com  

Customer Service 

Customer Service Hotline +(1) 877-924-5001 support@tfsemi.com  

Quality 

Ken Nowak Worldwide +(1) 603-343-1952 ken.nowak@tfsemi.com  

Finance 

Carlene Briggs Worldwide +(1) 916-797-5757 carlene.briggs@tfsemi.com  

Logistics 

Daniel Xu Worldwide +(1) 877-924-5001 daniel.xu@tfsemi.com  

Felix Cai Asia +86-1351-102-3160 felix.cai@tfsemi.com  
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